Low Voltage Fuse Links Catalogue
For Product Data Sheets, visit www.cooperbussmann.com
Offset Bolted Tags
240 - 550V ac / 2 - 32A
Specifications
Description: Fuse Links for general industrial applications
with Q1 fusing factor - general purpose (gG) and motor
protection (gM) characteristics

AAO
550V ac / 2 - 32A
Rating (A)
Catalogue
Number
Class BS Ref
Fixing
Centres mm
Unit
Packing
2 NITD2
gG
A1 44 20
4 NITD4
6 NITD6
10 NITD10
16 NITD16
20 NITD20
25 NITD25
32 NITD32
20M25 NITD20M25
gM
20M32 NITD20M32
32M40 NITD32M40